Protection Shoot - October 26, 2019

Shooter

Ken Graham
Matt Williams
Steve McCall
Paul Vejvoda
Skeeter Sears
Newt Benham
Artie Price
John Jackson
Don Scoggins
Greg Rieke
David Hammonds
Jim Webb

Score Backups Shooter

98
98
97
96
97
92
94
88
88
88
82
80

14
11
12
7
3
11
16
7
3
9
11
38

Glynn Hopkins
Gary Allen
Clayton Pinkerton
John Utzman
Johnny Watkins
Ken Mackey
Johnny Webb
Austin Jackson
Dale West
Dwayne Hooten
Reagan Phillips
Morris Hallman

96
96
96
96
94
94
91
96
87
86
84
84

5
9
14
4
18
8
9
17
18
17
6
1

Score Backups Total

194
194
193
192
191
186
185
184
175
174
166
164

$$

$$

$$



